

NZI CONSTRUCTION CORP.

11601 Spruce Avenue
 Beltsville, MD 20705
 (301) 937-8990
 (301) 937-2514 Fax

Proposal

DATE	OUR JOB No.
4/23/2020	18-05
SHIP TO:	
Wells Blvd Stanford St to Adelphi Rd	

To: City of Hyattsville
 4310 Gallatin Street
 Hyattsville MD 20781

We hereby propose to furnish, in accordance with specifications below or on, attached pages, all labor and material necessary to complete the following:

Qty	Description	Unit	Total
5,000.00 <i>lf</i>	Curb and Gutter Installation	\$ 25.00	\$ 125,000.00
10,000.00 <i>sf</i>	Sidewalk Installation	\$ 5.00	\$ 50,000.00
400.00 <i>sy</i>	Residential Concrete Driveway Aprons	\$ 60.00	\$ 24,000.00
500.00 <i>sy</i>	Asphalt Base Repair	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00
16,400.00 <i>sy</i>	Surface Milling per inch	\$ 2.75	\$ 45,100.00
1,100.00 <i>ms</i>	9.5mm Hot Mix Asphalt	\$ 88.00	\$ 96,800.00
1,950.00 <i>sf</i>	Handicap Ramp Installation	\$ 12.00	\$ 23,400.00
240.00 <i>lf</i>	Inlet Throats	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,400.00
480.00 <i>sf</i>	Inlet Tops	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,600.00
1,300.00 <i>cy</i>	Excavation	\$ 50.00	\$ 65,000.00
100.00 <i>cy</i>	Select Fill	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00
5,000.00 <i>sy</i>	Topsoil Seed and Mulch	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,000.00
10.00 <i>lf</i>	Pipe Connection through Curb	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00
5.00 <i>ea</i>	Sewer Manhole Adjustment	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
5.00 <i>ea</i>	Water Valve Adjustment	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
1.00 <i>ea</i>	COS Opening	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
10.00 <i>ea</i>	Sign Relocation	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
10.00 <i>lf</i>	Concrete Steps	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00
25.00 <i>sy</i>	Seed and Soil Stabilize./Curlex Matting	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00
4,800.00 <i>sf</i>	Furnish and Install Turf Pavers	\$ 20.00	\$ 96,000.00
515.00 <i>lf</i>	6" Perforated PVC Pipe	\$ 28.00	\$ 14,420.00
9.00 <i>ea</i>	6" PVC Cleanout	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,475.00
567.00 <i>ms</i>	No 57 Stone	\$ 50.00	\$ 28,350.00
90.00 <i>ms</i>	Pea Gravel	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00
90.00 <i>ms</i>	Sand	\$ 95.00	\$ 8,550.00
400.00 <i>cy</i>	BioRetention Soil Mix	\$ 98.00	\$ 39,200.00
50.00 <i>cy</i>	Mulch	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
9.00 <i>ea</i>	Yard Inlets	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 31,500.00
20.00 <i>ms</i>	RiverRock	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00
3.00 <i>ea</i>	Modify Inlet to Manhole	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
	Bike Lane Thermo Striping. Design and Pattern TBD		\$ 50,000.00
	Total Proposed Amount		\$800,795.00